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ADDENDUM 1 
November 7, 2018 

 
Contract 18-C-00032; Prescott Pump Station Force Main 
 
Bidders on the above referenced project are hereby notified that the following addendum is made to the 
Contract Documents.  BIDS TO BE SUBMITTED SHALL CONFORM TO THIS NOTICE. 
 
Item 1:  Specifications:  Replace the U-WMBE and Non U-WMBE/SLBE Availability Contact Lists with the 

attached U-WMBE and Non U-WMBE/SLBE Availability Contact Lists, which have been enhanced for 
email and address legibility. 

 
Item 2:  Attached is the pre-bid meeting sign-in sheet. 
 
All other provisions of the Contract Documents and Specifications not in conflict with this Addendum shall 
remain in full force and effect.  Questions are to be e-mailed to Contract Administration@tampagov.net. 
   

 

 

 

            Jim Greiner     
Jim Greiner, P.E.  Contract Management Supervisor 



Prescott Pump Station Force 

Project #18-C-00032

U-WMBE Availability Contact List

(The Underutilized WMBE Industry Category for Construction Subcontracts is BBE )

#'s Business Name Phone Fax Email Address 1 City State Zip

Business 

Description FEIN

Cert. 

Type Ethnicity

1 DRD Enterprises LLC 813-476-9933 866-850-1332 ddeenah@drdenterprise.com 4104 Yellowwood Dr., Valrico FL 	33594 Piping 	204675317 BBE African American

1 MANZI METALS INC 352-799-8211 352-754-9735 bmanzi@manzimetals.com 15293 FLIGHT PATH DR BROOKSVILLEFL 	34604 Piping 	593245008 BBE African American

1 Suca Pipe Supply, Inc. 813-249-7902 813-249-7384 slmau44@yahoo.com 4910 Lowell Rd Tampa FL 	33624 Piping 	592499571 BBE African American

1 Suca Pipe Supply, Inc. One 813-249-7902 813-249-7384 sucapipesupply1@yahoo.com 4910 Lowell Road Tampa FL 	33624 Piping 	263669556 BBE African American

1 Terrell Industries, Inc. 727-823-4424 727-823-3977 gradyterrell@terrellindustries.com 2067 1ST AVENUE NORTH ST PETERSBURGFL 	33713 Piping 	650530148 BBE African American

4 S&B Technologies inc. 954-675-4547 954-239-9909 Sandy33319@yahoo.com 1830 N. University Dr. #225 Plantation FL 	33322 Asphalt Pavement 	463512746 BBE African American

5 DeHa Multimedia, LLC 813-340-3017 813-891-0332 hakeem@dehamagazine.com 1901 Rutherford Drive Dover FL 	33527 Video Taping 	260527750 BBE African American

5 Kerrick Williams Photography, LLC 813-571-3768 866-571-7149 kerrick@kerrickwilliams.com 811 Hickory Glen Drive Seffner FL 	33527 Video Taping 	593225186 BBE African American

7 T.C.C Enterprise Inc 813-606-9148 813-237-0396 tcc_inc@live.com 3902 E POWHATAN AVE TAMPA FL 	33610 Project Sign 	463223645 BBE African American

7 BAY LIGHT, LLC 813-972-4057 813-971-0882 baylightllc25@gmail.com 10105 N. 11TH ST. Tampa FL 	33612 Project Sign 	455079825 BBE African American

7 Cutups Lawn Service 813-361-8871 813-238-2397 cutupslawnservice@yahoo.com 3217 East Powhatan Ave. Tampa FL 	33610 Project Sign 	611241291 BBE African American

8 E Johnson Hauling and Construction LLC 813-417-9116 johnsonhauling78@gmail.com 709 E.Lake Ave. Tampa FL 	33603 Trucking 	813301557 BBE African American

8 PAR Development Partners, Inc. 813-374-2856 Yancy@pardevelop.com 2109 E. Palm Ave., Suite 312 Tampa FL 	33605 Trucking 	205657414 BBE African American

8 Provision Trucking Company Inc 813-898-3632 813-898-3632 provisiontrucking@yahoo.com 20405 Berrywood Lane Tampa FL 	33647 Trucking 	900922228 BBE African American

8 Renew Construction Services 813-990-7700 813-315-6279 jrd.renew@gmail.com 5508 N 50th St N Tampa FL 	33610 Trucking 	471907700 BBE African American

8 Wiggins Hauling & Transfer LLC 813-562-3798 813-562-3798 Dooley813@aol.com 7016 Conifer Dr. Tampa FL 	33637 Trucking 	205011331 BBE African American

African American/Black Business Enterprises (BBE) shall count toward the subcontract goal. Refer to MBD Form 70 - Procurement Guidelines



Prescott Pump Station Force 

Project #18-C-00032

U-WMBE Availability Contact List

(The Underutilized WMBE Industry Category for Construction Subcontracts is BBE )

#'s Business Name Phone Fax Email Address 1 City State Zip

Business 

Description FEIN

Cert. 

Type Ethnicity

1 Suca Pipe Supply, Inc. 813-249-7902 813-249-7384 slmau44@yahoo.com 4910 Lowell Rd Tampa FL 	33624 Piping 	592499571 SLBE African American

1 Suca Pipe Supply, Inc. One 813-249-7902 813-249-7384 sucapipesupply1@yahoo.com 4910 Lowell Road Tampa FL 	33624 Piping 	263669556 SLBE African American

1 DRD Enterprises LLC 813-476-9933 866-850-1332 ddeenah@drdenterprise.com 4104 Yellowwood Dr., Valrico FL 	33594 Piping 	204675317 SLBE African American

1 MBE Supply of Florida, Inc. 813-781-6583 mbesupplyofflorida@gmail.com 4306 W. Osborne Avenue Tampa FL 	33613 Piping 	463284565 SLBE Caucasian

1 2 Meyer Corp. 813-210-4864 813-645-5634 Renatonjr@aol.com 6308 Lake Sunrise  Dr. Apollo Beach FL 	33572 Piping 	562384669 SLBE Caucasian

4 Universal Pavement Marking Inc. 813-620-8052 813-653-0092 upmarking@aol.com 13111 Wheeler Rd. Dover FL 	33527 Asphalt Pavement 	593245096 SLBE Caucasian

5 DeHa Multimedia, LLC 813-340-3017 813-891-0332 hakeem@dehamagazine.com 1901 Rutherford Drive Dover FL 	33527 Video Taping 	260527750 SLBE African American

5 Kerrick Williams Photography, LLC 813-571-3768 866-571-7149 kerrick@kerrickwilliams.com 811 Hickory Glen Drive Seffner FL 	33527 Video Taping 	593225186 SLBE African American

5 A Business Forms & Pegboard Systems, Inc. 813-933-2788 social@amediamarketing.com 3104 North Armenia Avenue, Suite 2 Tampa FL 	33527 Video Taping 	591559977 SLBE Caucasian

5 Uppercase, Inc. 813-226-3096 matt@uppercaseincorporated.com 905 North Tampa Street Tampa FL 	33527 Video Taping 	262817255 SLBE Caucasian

5 Frederick Communications & Consulting LLC 813-758-9149 813-281-2006 Frederick.Communications@gmail.com 3853 Northdale Blvd #112 Tampa FL 	33527 Video Taping 	800240902 SLBE Hispanic American

6 J M J Hauling, Inc. 917-544-9741 941-721-6932 mvachu@tampabay.rr.com 8209 69TH ST E PALMETTO FL 	34221 Sodding 	320270935 SLBE Asian American

7 BAY LIGHT, LLC 813-972-4057 813-971-0882 baylightllc25@gmail.com 10105 N. 11TH ST. Tampa FL 	33612 Project Sign 	455079825 SLBE African American

7 Cutups Lawn Service 813-361-8871 813-238-2397 cutupslawnservice@yahoo.com 3217 East Powhatan Ave. Tampa FL 	33610 Project Sign 	611241291 SLBE African American

7 T.C.C Enterprise Inc 813-606-9148 813-237-0396 tcc_inc@live.com 3902 E POWHATAN AVE TAMPA FL 	33610 Project Sign 	463223645 SLBE African American

7 Green Seeds Inc 813-858-7765 dbrion@ourgreenseed.com 3387 Antigua lane, UNIT 303 tampa FL 	33614 Project Sign 	811867821 SLBE Hispanic American

8 E Johnson Hauling and Construction LLC 813-417-9116 johnsonhauling78@gmail.com 709 E.Lake Ave. Tampa FL 	33603 Trucking 	813301557 SLBE African American

8 PAR Development Partners, Inc. 813-374-2856 Yancy@pardevelop.com 2109 E. Palm Ave., Suite 312 Tampa FL 	33605 Trucking 	205657414 SLBE African American

8 Wiggins Hauling & Transfer LLC 813-569-9534 813-562-3798 Dooley813@aol.com 7016 Conifer Dr. Tampa FL 	33637 Trucking 	205011331 SLBE African American

8 Renew Construction Services 813-990-7700 813-315-6279 jrd.renew@gmail.com 5508 N 50th St N Tampa FL 	33610 Trucking 	471907700 SLBE African American

8 Provision Trucking Company Inc 813-898-3632 813-898-3632 provisiontrucking@yahoo.com 20405 Berrywood Lane Tampa FL 	33647 Trucking 	900922228 SLBE African American

8 Ortzak Construction Group, LLC 813-961-6023 813-961-6023 dcastro@ortzak.com 13014 N. Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 623 Tampa FL 	33618 Trucking 	454837502 SLBE Hispanic American

8 Odessa Trucking Inc 813-918-1715 813-920-8673 odessatrucking@msn.com 18136 GUNN HWY ODESSA FL 	33556 Trucking 	593334628 SLBE Hispanic American

8 Cordova Transport Inc 813-284-6953 813-284-6952 cordovatransport@aol.com 7402 N 56th Street Tampa FL 	33617 Trucking 	272503834 SLBE Hispanic American

8 Jansay Trucking, LLC 813-300-1846 813-885-4214 jansayTrucking@gmail.com 2021 N 61st Street Tampa FL 	33619 Trucking 	472179144 SLBE Hispanic American




